
RESULTS - TRIPLE CROSS BLUEGRASS 2018 FALL BENEFIT

Handler Dog Outrun Lift Fetch Drive Shed Pen Score Handler Dog Outrun Lift Fetch Drive Pen Score
Open 1 Open Ranch 1

1 Michael Mcnutt Dink 20 9 17 22 10 9 87 1 Bob Washer Zev 17 10 17 20 10 74
2 Paul Tucker Reb 20 9 17 24 9 7 86 2 Cheryl Hinton Dyna 12 9 14 15 10 60
3 Linda Fogt Jill 18 8 16 25 9 6 82 3 Michael Mcnutt Tia 20 9 16 8 6 59
4 Connie Brannen Boz 20 9 13 23 8 7 80 4 Tracee Treadwell Frank 20 7 5 19 8 59
5 Paul Tucker Trump 20 8 17 24 7 1 77 5 Connie Brannen Derry 20 10 3 16 6 55
6 Chris  Chambers Pearl 20 10 14 18 8 7 77 6 Cheryl Hinton Faith 13 8 16 0 0 37
7 Bob Washer Cork 20 8 13 24 10 0 75 7 Kristin Bryant Bea 14 9 12 0 0 35
8 Linda Fogt Dawson 18 6 11 20 10 9 74 8 BethAnn Ziebarth Roy 1 8 10 10 0 29
9 Tracee Treadwell Rose 20 10 14 18 4 7 73 9 Beth Sears Niki 20 10 8 RT RT

10 Beth Sears Jack 19 8 8 20 8 7 70 10 Kelly Murnighan Paisley RT RT
11 Nisi Staley Tiz 20 7 12 14 8 6 67 11 Anne OToole Pippin 16 10 18 DQ DQ
12 Michael Mcnutt Rio 18 5 8 17 4 6 58
13 Tara Dier Kip 20 8 14 15 0 0 57
14 Mary  Hayden Chill 18 10 12 16 0 0 56
15 James Valley Twix 19 8 9 17 0 0 53 Pro Novice 1
16 Tracee Treadwell Abby 17 5 5 16 0 0 43 1 Nisi Staley Gert 20 10 18 16 9 73
17 Cheryl Hinton Brew 17 7 2 16 0 0 42 2 Tara Dier Bernie 19 9 18 10 9 65
18 George Rodgerson Jack 19 7 3 8 0 0 37 3 Beth Blankenship Boon 20 9 16 7 8 60
19 Mary  Hayden Camo 10 7 3 3 0 0 23 4 Paul Tucker Tag 20 9 2 18 9 58
20 Joanne Unrau Ben RT RT 5 Kelly Murnighan Finn 17 0 8 22 10 57
21 Bonnie Kramer Cullen RT 6 Debbie Gish Cap 16 9 18 5 8 56
22 Connie Brannen Velvet 19 8 8 RT 7 Michael Mcnutt Win 20 10 18 0 0 48
23 Vici Brock Rick RT RT 8 Chris Chambers Maggie 14 7 2 10 9 42
24 Heather Russell Jill RT RT 9 Jeanette Shires MollieMae 17 8 10 5 0 40
25 Bonnie Kramer Rick 18 10 2 RT RT 10 Mary  Hayden Smokin Joe 20 9 18 RT RT
26 James Valley Charlotte 20 9 RT RT 11 Jerry Alleyne Megan 10 8 4 RT RT
27 Alan Miller Johnnie 19 RT RT 12 Clay Dunn Beau 15 7 10 RT RT
28 Leigh  Tucker Tam 20 RT RT 13 Beth Murray Audrey 17 9 24 DQ DQ
29 Nisi Staley Claire 20 8 RT RT
30 Beth Sears Emma 19 0 RT RT
31 Anne OToole PeeWee 20 3 DQ DQ
32 Tracee Treadwell Baker 19 5 8 6 DQ DQ
33 Joanne Unrau Quin 20 9 12 DQ DQ



RESULTS - TRIPLE CROSS BLUEGRASS 2018 FALL BENEFIT

Handler Dog Outrun Lift Fetch Drive Shed Pen Score Handler Dog Outrun Lift Fetch Drive Pen Score
Open 2 Open Ranch 2

1 Linda Fogt Dawson 20 10 20 28 9 10 97 1 Michael Mcnutt Tia 20 10 14 18 9 71
2 Marianna Schreeder Nel 20 10 19 27 8 10 94 2 Bob Washer Zev 20 10 14 22 0 66
3 Linda Fogt Jill 20 10 18 25 10 10 93 3 Cheryl Hinton Dyna 20 10 6 22 7 65
4 Beth Sears Jack 20 10 18 17 10 7 82 4 Connie Brannen Derry 17 7 10 18 9 61
5 Connie Brannen Velvet 20 10 13 21 7 10 81 5 Beth Sears Niki 18 6 14 12 9 59
6 Paul Tucker Trump 19 9 14 24 4 10 80 6 Cheryl Hinton Faith 19 7 15 0 0 41
7 Connie Brannen Boz 19 9 14 22 8 7 79 7 Kristin Bryant Bea 13 10 5 5 0 33
8 Marianna Schreeder Amy 19 7 16 18 8 10 78 8 Tracee Treadwell Frank 20 10 8 RT RT
9 James Valley Twix 18 9 15 23 1 6 72 9 BethAnn Ziebarth Roy 19 10 10 RT RT

10 Mary  Hayden XP Camo 18 8 12 18 9 6 71 10 Kelly Murnighan Paisley RT RT
11 Leigh  Tucker Tam 20 8 15 17 3 7 70
12 Michael Mcnutt Dink 20 10 12 20 4 4 70 ProNovice 2
13 Nisi Staley Tiz 20 9 17 13 4 6 69 1 Nisi Staley Gert 18 10 10 15 10 63
14 Bonnie Kramer Cullen 16 8 14 18 4 8 68 2 Michael Mcnutt Win 20 10 15 8 8 61
15 Tara Dier Kip 19 9 16 16 5 0 65 3 Paul Tucker Tag 17 8 8 15 10 58
16 Mary  Hayden XP Chill 17 7 14 16 3 6 63 4 Beth Blankenship Boon 18 9 8 10 10 55
17 Nisi Staley Claire 20 8 17 17 0 0 62 5 Chris Chambers Maggie 16 8 14 12 0 50
18 James Valley Charlotte 20 9 15 18 0 0 62 6 Bob  Washer MollieMae 20 10 17 0 0 47
19 George Rodgerson Jack 20 10 12 10 2 5 59 7 Shelby Cook Bob 18 5 8 10 5 46
20 Beth Sears Emma 20 8 16 14 0 0 58 8 Richard Lundy Erin 20 10 15 0 0 45
21 Cheryl Hinton Brew 13 6 14 22 0 0 55 9 Richard Lundy Will 20 10 3 0 0 33
22 Joanne Unrau Quin 20 8 13 11 0 0 52 10 Tara Dier Bernie 1 1 10 12 8 32
23 Heather Russell Jill 12 6 12 14 0 0 44 11 Bob  Kelley Jill 1 2 10 0 0 13
24 Marianna Schreeder Jen 18 10 8 0 0 0 36 12 Clay Dunn Beau 1 2 5 5 0 13
25 Joanne Unrau Ben 20 RT RT 13 Mary  Hayden Smokin Joe 19 7 6 RT RT
26 Bob Washer Cork 1 8 15 RT RT 14 Jerry Alleyne Megan 17 8 12 RT RT
27 Paul Tucker Reb 20 10 RT RT 15 Debbie Gish Cap 18 8 DQ DQ
28 Michael Mcnutt Rio 20 10 10 DQ DQ 16 Kelly Murnighan Finn 14 8 12 DQ DQ
29 Chris  Chambers Pearl 20 9 15 23 DQ DQ 17 Beth Murray Audrey 16 9 19 DQ DQ
30 Vici Brock Rick 18 5 8 DQ DQ  
31 Alan Miller Johnnie 20 7 15 DQ DQ Novice 2
32 Bonnie Kramer Rick 20 8 DQ DQ 1 Richard Lundy McCall 20 10 16 10 5 61
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